UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

AMO08

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D AMAZON
Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

A Tiptiptap™

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 1 OF 11




\

\
)

/|
A

[\
Hy

\ |
w

NA/\NA Y |

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

AMO08

WEIGHT:

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
PPV AMAZON
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
| SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 2 OF 11




1

safety area
- 6055 _
2385
1 1
% e 3
/dz?@ ® Q}%'b

1835

WEIGHT:

o o~
= 3
\
1
DIMENSIONS ARE N VHLLMETERS PART NUMBER / DWG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMOO8
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
Py AMAZON
‘5 Tiptiptap OU safety area
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
-r;\g; Ti ptlptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HorJUmOO | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET3 OF 11




1 2 3
foundation
6055 _
1494
A
H F
SR :
G E o~
AN
— o~
— Q)
8 N
— 200
D B
81\ [ ] - i
el I U ]
o
Ne)
N
N
C A
l M ) (T ] \
\
2209 _
depth of foundation 700mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM AMO0S
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZON
‘5 Tiptiptap OU foundation
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TA’%P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 4 OF 11




A
6491 _
I o e
o
3
7o)
B N o0
1 i _ - i _ ——1
/ 1
height from the ground
- 2385 is different
c
D
E
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM AMO08
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
PPV AMAZON
F ..
\p Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:80 SHEET5 OF 11




w

7

(S

6" A
IEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
NO. :
1 |post 105x210x1995 lominated wood 4
2 |beam 105x145x2285 laminated wood 2
3 |beam 105x145x2200 laminated wood 2
4 |climbing net for AM0O01 PP covered steel wire 1
climbing wall 1500x1790 with

5 climbing grips plywood, metal 1
6 |post 105x210x1945 laominated wood 4
7 |beam 105x145x1440 lominated wood 2
8 |beam 105x145x1533 laminated wood 2
? |climbing net for AM004 PP covered steel wire 1
10 [climbing net 1500x2560 PP covered steel wire 1
11 |horizontal rope ladder PP covered steel wire, wood 1

DIMENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO::

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMOO8

poe - | AMAZON
‘5 Tip’ripTTop (gU

P, .. ) B o

L Tiptiptap® jui cievik rae vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4

AP 75301 Harjumaa

| SCALE: 1:80

SHEET 6 OF 11




ground

1 |
o
o
AN
Y
>/ground fixing
o
(@]
N
/ concrete
Y
_ 500 _
DIMEENSIONS ARE I MILLIMETER PART NUMBER / DG NO::
WEleHSTgRélN KILOGRAMM : AMOO8
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
PPV AMAZON
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:12 SHEET7 OF 11




" LB 8¢

4 J o
L~
\\@ -,
1
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
1 |metal ground fixing
2 |nut cover M6
3 |screw DIN7504K 5,5x68
4  |nut cover cap Mé
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM AMO0S
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
VD AMAZON
‘5 Tiptiptap OU connecting ground fixings to post
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptlptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET8 OF 11




plastic CAP—~, DETAIL A )
wood screw DIN571 12x180 SCALE1:15
washer M12 \7;

DETAIL B
SCALET1:15

plastic ccp/))

wood screw DIN571 10x160

washer M10
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM AMOOS
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD AMAZON
Tiptiptap OU connecting beams and posts
f.P, T- t- t ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TX;:P |p |p ap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
] ) 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 9 OF 11




nut cover M10 8
nut DIN985 M10
//nu’r cover cap M10
bolt DIN603 M10x35
B
corner 48x60
DETAIL A
SCALE1:15
nut cover M10
wood screw DIN571 10x100
nut cover cap M10 c
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WHGHT ARE N KLOGRAVM AMO08
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D AMAZON
ioti ( connectin anel to post
?‘.P‘ T- = oU Tl\?gg;gﬁngy MATERIAL: 9P . P
AP Iptlptap Jori alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
2 P 7530] HorijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 10 OF 11




DETAIL A A
SCALET:20

washer M10

wood screw DIN571 10x160
plastic cap

DETAIL B
SCALE T :25

\W

(6
washer M10 < )
nut DIN985 Mlos\\ ° 3

plastic cap—==° |

washer M10

nut DIN985 M10
plastic cap c

?\

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM AMOO0S8
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 05.08.2014 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D AMAZON
‘p Tiptiptap OU connecting ladder and net to frame
T ' H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
TX%P Tl ptlptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
: ) 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 11 OF 11




	Sheet1
	Drawing View9

	Sheet2
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11

	Sheet3
	Drawing View12

	Sheet4
	Drawing View13

	Sheet5
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16

	Sheet6
	Drawing View17

	Sheet7
	Drawing View18

	Sheet8
	Drawing View19

	Sheet9
	Drawing View20
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View B (1 : 15)

	Sheet10
	Drawing View23
	Detail View A (1 : 15)

	Sheet11
	Drawing View25
	Detail View A (1 : 20)
	Detail View B (1 : 25)


